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Overview and Scrutiny – Draft Work Programme 2020-2021 
 

All Formal meetings are held via Zoom until further notice, 
and thereafter will be held in the Council Chamber at Fenland Hall 

 

Meeting Dates 

Agenda Despatch Date Informal pre-meeting Formal Overview & Scrutiny Meeting 

 Date Time Location Date Pre-Brief Meeting 

Thursday 28 May 2020 Monday 1 June 2020 2.00pm Via Zoom Monday 8 June 
2020 

1.00pm 1.30pm 

Thursday 7 July 2020 Monday 6 July 2020 2.00pm Via Zoom Monday 13 July 
2020 

1.00pm 1.30pm 

Wednesday 26 August 2020 Tuesday 1 
September 2020 

2.00pm Via Zoom Monday 7 
September 2020 

1.00pm 1.30pm 

Thursday 1 October 2020 Monday 5 October 
2020 

2.00pm Via Zoom Monday 12 
October 2020 

1.00pm 1.30pm 

Thursday 29 October 2020 Tuesday 3 November 
2020 

2.00pm Via Zoom Monday 9 
November 2020  

1.00pm 1.30pm 

Thursday 26 November 2020 Tuesday 1 December 
2020 

2.00pm Via Zoom Monday 7 
December 2020 

1.00pm 1.30pm 

Wednesday 30 December 
2020 

Tuesday 5 January 
2021 

2.00pm Via Zoom Monday 11 
January 2021 

1.00pm 1.30pm 

Thursday 28 January 2021 Monday 1 February 
2021 

2.00pm Via Zoom Monday 8 
February 2021 

1.00pm 1.30pm 

Thursday 25 February 2021 Monday 1 March 
2021 

2.00pm Via Zoom Monday 8 March 
2021 

1.00pm 1.30pm 

Thursday 6 May 2021 Monday 10 May 
2021 

2.00pm Via Zoom Monday 17 May 
2021 

1.00pm 1.30pm 



 
 

17 May 2021 

Time Agenda Item Fenland Corporate Priority Portfolio Holder/ Officer/ External Witness 

13.00 to 13.30 
Pre Briefing  

   

    

13.30 to 15.30 
Meeting 

   

 Matters arising – Update on previous actions  Anna Goodall 

 Future Work Programme 2020/21 Quality Organisation  Chairman 
Anna Goodall  

 

 

Work to be undertaken to create a 12-month rolling Work Programme  

 


